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Packing List: 
1968 Chevrolet Chevelle

 Passenger-Side Reduced Barrier 
Standard Hose Kit (524467)

  No. 
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

Qty.
1
1
1
2
2
2
1
5
1

Part No.
092126
092115
092116
33857-VUF
33858-VUF
33859-VUF
41117-VUP
21300-VUP
640678-FCR

Description
Hose, #6 A/C, Drier/Evaporator, RB
Hose, #8 A/C, Compressor/Condenser, RB
Hose, #10 A/C, Evaporator/Compressor, RB
O-ring, #6
O-ring, #8
O-ring, #10
Refrigerant Oil
Tie Wrap, 11” 
Cover, Inner Fender

Checked By:
Packed By:

Date:
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NOTE: Images may not depict actual parts and quantities.
           Refer to packing list for actual parts and quantities.


