

Packing List: 1968 Chevrolet Chevelle Passenger-Side Reduced Barrier Standard Hose Kit (524467)

No.	Qty.	Part No.	Description	
1.	1	092126	Hose, #6 A/C, Drier/Evaporator, RB	
2.	1	092115	Hose, #8 A/C, Compressor/Condenser, RB	
3.	1	092116	Hose, #10 A/C, Evaporator/Compressor, RB	
4.	2	33857-VUF	O-ring, #6	
5.	2	33858-VUF	O-ring, #8	
6.	2	33859-VUF	O-ring, #10	
7.	1	41117-VUP	Refrigerant Oil	
8.	5	21300-VUP	Tie Wrap, 11"	
9.	1	640678-FCR	Cover, Inner Fender	
			Checked By: Packed By: Date:	

